- A
ALTRY
MeAFIALTHAUMENMELANLAZARTIYINITINETUNIUNA

HALWEY. ATUIT U30A ,
UNLNTBINENLIA LY Critical Care for Sexual Assault Survivors
viAdel dudinadamnns
anAAANTLA
SAUN.ENSWA BT IRILATEDA ' .
unnwenLa damslimsiEnnuazuimsandinanimiiin
nuaganaunuasauasa Tsawenunadiuaiung
ym#y1 ygyns=inn
mssnsiiasanuagnaiin Adenomyosis
AW LTEUON UNAT
MIQUARASILNGY
TA.UW.GNT AUNTINT
MIAUATNGUNNAATIBNNALSZA AR ULARS
ms s MsAaNnansIgnNALlszaRay
uagh Usedng
MEIENDY
sA.uw.lnan Awvine
WITEUAA TR AL
Infertility Counseling: Stage of the Art
94 UW.NUN AT
8.0y, 5N TeAAIAAGY
Non surgical treatment in prolapsed uteri: Pessary
B.UN.FreNg ANSUEAR WA
ms?’]ﬂmﬁuné’ﬂmﬁ@é’aﬁamm (Kegel exercise)
A WEy. RN A ASANTE

9
N

31

39

63

73

87

97

111

123

135

151

rar Rl o £
uninuaIneIs lumsguadsuE menfuvmnsssuumaiutlaaniz

o . !
uazguRInaTIUndau

anganend  udeni

159





